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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Palatine (Fremd) -- Date: Feb. 2, 2022

Team standings
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. Total

1 Lake Zurich 36.3500 35.8750 34.0250 36.0500 0.0000 142.3000
2 Palatine (Fremd) 34.8250 31.4000 35.3250 35.0750 0.0000 136.6250
3 Park Ridge (Maine South) 34.8000 30.0750 33.8000 31.7000 0.0000 130.3750
4 Park Ridge (Maine East) 31.3000 24.3000 28.6500 29.5500 0.0000 113.8000
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Palatine (Fremd) -- Date: Feb. 2, 2022

All-Around standings
Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score Comp #

1 Rayna Kauffman Sr. Lake Zurich 9.3750 9.2750 8.8000 9.5750 9.2563 37.0250 15613
2 Kacey Tokunaga Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.0000 8.7000 9.2750 9.0750 9.0125 36.0500 15711
3 Mia McHugh Fr. Lake Zurich 9.2750 9.0000 8.7250 8.9750 8.9938 35.9750 15612
4 Ella Gray Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.0500 8.3750 8.4750 8.8750 8.6938 34.7750 15710
5 Angela Burk Jr. Lake Zurich 9.0000 8.6500 8.0500 8.5750 8.5688 34.2750 15609
6 Anastasia Gritsonis So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 9.0000 7.8500 8.4000 7.9000 8.2875 33.1500 15908
7 Gianna Mirabella So. Lake Zurich 8.0000 7.7500 8.4500 8.9250 8.2813 33.1250 15611
8 Sarah Labonar Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.3500 6.8500 8.6000 8.1250 7.9813 31.9250 15713
9 Megan Espinoza Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 7.9500 6.2500 7.8250 7.8500 7.4688 29.8750 15804
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Palatine (Fremd) -- Date: Feb. 2, 2022
Vault Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School
Perf. 1 Perf. 2

Avg. Score Comp #
CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded.

1 Rayna Kauffman Sr. Lake Zurich 9.3500 9.4000 0.0000 9.2500 9.3000 0.0000 9.3750 15613
2 Mia McHugh Fr. Lake Zurich 9.0000 9.2500 0.0000 9.2500 9.3000 0.0000 9.2750 15612
3 Anna Bridges Sr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 9.0500 9.1000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9.0750 15913
4 Ella Gray Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.0500 9.0500 0.0000 9.0500 8.9500 0.0000 9.0500 15710
5 Anastasia Gritsonis So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.6500 8.7000 0.0000 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 15908
5 Angela Burk Jr. Lake Zurich 8.9000 9.1000 0.0000 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 9.0000 15609
5 Kacey Tokunaga Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.9500 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 15711
8 Michaella Gregoire Sr. Lake Zurich 8.6000 8.8000 0.0000 8.6500 8.6000 0.0000 8.7000 15614
9 Olivia D'Angelo So. Palatine (Fremd) 8.2500 8.4500 0.0000 8.4000 8.4500 0.0000 8.4250 15712

10 Grace Bolech So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.5000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 15915
11 Sarah Labonar Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.3000 8.3500 0.0000 8.3500 8.3500 0.0000 8.3500 15713
12 Jenna Simandirakis So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8.3000 8.3500 0.0000 8.3250 15916
13 Kopila Freitag Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 8.2500 0.0000 8.3000 15714
14 Madelyn Rutherford So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.2000 8.3500 0.0000 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 8.2750 15912
15 Tiffany Tonsul Sr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 15805
16 Gianna Mirabella So. Lake Zurich 7.9000 8.1000 0.0000 7.5000 7.7000 0.0000 8.0000 15611
17 Dannika Olea So. Park Ridge (Maine East) 7.8000 8.1000 0.0000 7.8000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9500 15803
17 Megan Espinoza Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9500 15804
19 Vidhi Soni Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.9000 7.0000 0.0000 7.4000 7.2000 0.0000 7.3000 15806
20 Natalie Kowalkowski Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 7.2000 7.0000 0.0000 7.2500 7.3000 0.0000 7.2750 15801
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Palatine (Fremd) -- Date: Feb. 2, 2022

Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Kacey Tokunaga Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.2000 9.3500 0.0000 9.2750 15711
2 Olivia D'Angelo So. Palatine (Fremd) 8.8500 9.1000 0.0000 8.9750 15712
3 Kristina Petkovic Sr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 15911
4 Rayna Kauffman Sr. Lake Zurich 8.6500 8.9500 0.0000 8.8000 15613
5 Mia McHugh Fr. Lake Zurich 8.8000 8.6500 0.0000 8.7250 15612
6 Sarah Labonar Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.5500 8.6500 0.0000 8.6000 15713
7 Bridget Pistorius Sr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.7000 8.4500 0.0000 8.5750 15901
8 Ella Gray Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.3500 8.6000 0.0000 8.4750 15710
9 Gianna Mirabella So. Lake Zurich 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 15611

10 Anastasia Gritsonis So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.3500 8.4500 0.0000 8.4000 15908
11 Claire Lantman So. Palatine (Fremd) 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 15709
12 Angela Burk Jr. Lake Zurich 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0500 15609
13 Annie Middendorf Sr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.7000 8.0500 0.0000 7.8750 15909
14 Megan Espinoza Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 7.7500 7.9000 0.0000 7.8250 15804
15 Emily Hills So. Lake Zurich 7.2000 7.6000 0.0000 7.4000 15610
16 Ariel Aguilera Sr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 7.2000 7.3500 0.0000 7.2750 15802
17 Dannika Olea So. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.9500 7.2500 0.0000 7.1000 15803
18 Cate Klier Sr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.0500 7.1000 0.1000 6.9750 15902
19 Tiffany Tonsul Sr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.3000 6.6000 0.0000 6.4500 15805
20 Mireya Lima Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.0000 6.1000 0.0000 6.0500 15807
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Palatine (Fremd) -- Date: Feb. 2, 2022

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Rayna Kauffman Sr. Lake Zurich 9.3500 9.2000 0.0000 9.2750 15613
2 Mia McHugh Fr. Lake Zurich 9.1000 8.9000 0.0000 9.0000 15612
3 Michaella Gregoire Sr. Lake Zurich 9.0500 8.8500 0.0000 8.9500 15614
4 Kacey Tokunaga Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.8000 8.6000 0.0000 8.7000 15711
5 Angela Burk Jr. Lake Zurich 8.5000 8.8000 0.0000 8.6500 15609
6 Ella Gray Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.5500 8.2000 0.0000 8.3750 15710
7 Anastasia Gritsonis So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.8500 7.8500 0.0000 7.8500 15908
8 Gianna Mirabella So. Lake Zurich 7.9000 7.6000 0.0000 7.7500 15611
8 Jenna Simandirakis So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.7000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7500 15916

10 Gabbi McCants So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.6500 7.3000 0.0000 7.4750 15910
11 Kopila Freitag Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.5000 7.1500 0.0000 7.3250 15714
12 Julia White So. Palatine (Fremd) 7.0000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0000 15715
12 Madelyn Rutherford So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.0000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0000 15912
14 Sarah Labonar Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 6.6000 7.1000 0.0000 6.8500 15713
15 Tiffany Tonsul Sr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.5500 6.1500 0.0000 6.3500 15805
16 Ariel Aguilera Sr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.0000 6.5000 0.0000 6.2500 15802
16 Megan Espinoza Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.5000 6.0000 0.0000 6.2500 15804
18 Anna Bridges Sr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 6.4000 6.0500 0.0000 6.2250 15913
19 Vidhi Soni Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 5.7000 5.2000 0.0000 5.4500 15806
20 Mireya Lima Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 3.0000 2.5000 0.0000 2.7500 15807
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Palatine (Fremd) -- Date: Feb. 2, 2022

Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Rayna Kauffman Sr. Lake Zurich 9.5500 9.6000 0.0000 9.5750 15613
2 Kacey Tokunaga Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.9500 9.2000 0.0000 9.0750 15711
3 Mia McHugh Fr. Lake Zurich 8.9000 9.0500 0.0000 8.9750 15612
4 Olivia D'Angelo So. Palatine (Fremd) 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 15712
5 Gianna Mirabella So. Lake Zurich 8.8000 9.0500 0.0000 8.9250 15611
6 Ella Gray Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.8500 8.9000 0.0000 8.8750 15710
7 Angela Burk Jr. Lake Zurich 8.7000 8.4500 0.0000 8.5750 15609
8 Michaella Gregoire Sr. Lake Zurich 8.2500 8.2500 0.0000 8.2500 15614
8 Arianna Hirsh So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 15914

10 Kopila Freitag Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.3000 8.2500 0.1000 8.1750 15714
11 Sarah Labonar Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.0000 8.2500 0.0000 8.1250 15713
12 Dannika Olea So. Park Ridge (Maine East) 8.1000 8.0500 0.0000 8.0750 15803
13 Anastasia Gritsonis So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.9000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9000 15908
14 Grace Bolech So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.7000 8.0500 0.0000 7.8750 15915
15 Megan Espinoza Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 7.7000 8.0000 0.0000 7.8500 15804
16 Bridget Pistorius Sr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.6500 7.7000 0.0000 7.6750 15901
17 Madelyn Rutherford So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.6500 7.5000 0.0000 7.5750 15912
18 Vidhi Soni Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 7.3000 6.8000 0.0000 7.0500 15806
19 Natalie Kowalkowski Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.7500 6.4000 0.0000 6.5750 15801
20 Mireya Lima Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 5.9000 5.4000 0.0000 5.6500 15807


